Contract 8811

Business

Barricade Flasher Service Inc.

Beson and Houle

Builders Exchange of WI

CMR

ConstructConnect

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

Drax Inc

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Forward Traffic & Marking

GovSignals Inc

Hard Rock Sawing & Drilling
Specialist

Joe Daniels Construction

User

pete lathrop

Matt Krentz

Amy Harper

Matthew
Goutcher

Trish Lowry

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

scott langum

Amy Ge

Benjamin
Linzmeier

Ryan Serwe

Ethan Aldrich

Larry
Dvoratchek

Sam Daniels
[No Quotes]

Email

bfsinc7@aol.com

mkrentz@beson-houle.com

editor@bxwi.com

mgoutcher@cmscmr.com

content@constructconnect.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

scottlangum@draxco.com

amy@elitetex.us

ben.linzmeier@fahrnerasphalt.com

bidinfo@fwdtm.com

kasey@govsignals.ai

hardrock@genevaonline.com

sdaniels@danielsco.com

Address

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154
W10716 Konow Rd
Rosendale, WI 54974-9711
W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N Teutonia Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53209-2004
30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400
1213 N Sherman Ave # 361
Madison, WI 53704-4236
300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400
Irvine, CA 92618-4989
2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026
169 Madison Ave Ste 11051
New York, NY 10016-5101
P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

Phone Number

(414) 764-1790

(920) 979-2914

(920) 687-8782

(414) 540-9500

(770) 849-6459

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(608) 692-5650

(323) 300-8692

(715) 341-2868

(608) 222-2247

(210) 284-1799

(715) 799-3823

(608) 271-4800

3/13/2025



Contract 8811

Business

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Ken Nine

Kraemer North America, LLC

Kraemer North America, LLC

LaLonde Contractors Inc.

Larson Construction Co Inc

Lunda Construction Company

Lunda Construction Company

Madison Fence Company

Madison Gas and Electric

Midwest Fiber Networks

Norcon Corporation

North America Procurement
Council

User

Kurt Femrite

Keea Sainsbury

Ken Nine

Brent Freeman

Chuck Phillipp

Mark LaLonde

Tim

MacLaughlin-
Barck

Luke Haun

James Lawman jlawman@lundaconstruction.com

Michael Olsen

Work Plans

Sheila
Bonniwell

Tiare Penrose

Eric Johnson

Email

kfemrite@danielsco.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

knine@jmceainc.com

bfreeman@kraemerna.com

cphillipp@kraemerna.com

mark@]Iciwi.com

tim@larsonbridges.com

Ihaun@lundaconstruction.com

michael@gomadisonfence.com

workplans@mge.com

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.com

norcon@norconcorp.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

Address

919 Applegate Rd
Madison, WI 53713-3215
919 Applegate Rd
Madison, WI 53713-3215
18056 Latonka Trl.
Culver, IN 46511

PO Box 220

Plain, W1 53577-0220
PO Box 220

Plain, W1 53577-0220
1609 Lincoln Ave
Waukesha, WI 53186-5379
19681 55th Ave

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729-9010
620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615
W2332 Crosstown Rd
Hilbert, WI 54129-9285
7912 Forsythia Ct
Middleton, WI 53562-1488
133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

5600 Municipal St
Schofield, W1 54476-4321
PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Phone Number

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(574) 904-6336

(608) 546-2311 x211

(608) 546-2311 x211

(262) 544-1515

(715) 723-9708

(715) 284-9491 x240

(920) 853-3522

(608) 444-3314

(608) 252-7099

(414) 672-2729

(715) 359-5808

(302) 450-1923
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Business

Omega Coatings &
Construction, LLC

Onvia

PWXPress

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

sandbox

The Daily Reporter

The Mesch Sealing Company
Inc

Zenith Tech Inc.

Zenith Tech Inc.

Zenith Tech Inc.

User Email

John Savidakis j.savidakis@ocoatings.com

SULE sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
Management 9 ’
Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.com

Alpesh Raval  sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

Kyle Mesch kyle.mesch@tmsealingco.com
é%er:stopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.com
éocrlj]:essler jschuessler@zenithtechinc.com

ztiquote@walbe
cgroup.com
Zenith

ztiquote@walbecgroup.com

Address

1144 Tampa Rd

Palm Harbor, FL 34683-5553
509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,
jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470
16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202

1205 Dana Dr

Oxford, OH 45056

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.
Rothschild, WI 54474
N6W23673 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha, WI 53188-1741
N6W23673 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha, WI 53188-1741

Phone Number

(727) 515-4082

(206) 373-9500

(408) 676-8941

(608) 255-9223

(918) 352-6195

(414) 225-1822

(715) 610-4010

(262) 524-1864

(262) 524-1864

3/13/2025



